
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

80 

124 

29 

35 

611 

1 

Naam 

NICK BERKELDER 

DIDIER VAN KASTEREN 

TOM UITERWEERD 

GERTJAN VREDEGOOR 

JOS GROOTENBOER 

CHRIS VOORST 

Klasse 

KENTEKEN A 

KENTEKEN A 

KENTEKEN A 

KENTEKEN A 

KENTEKEN A 

KENTEKEN A 

Totaal punten 

100 

90 

82 

76 

72 

35 

R1.  

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

35 

R2.  

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

-- 
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Tijdwaarneming: Casper Soeter en Dick Wentink 

Wedstrijdleider: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: KNMV 

Klassementstraining K en B 
Kentekens A 

Daguitslag 

Heksenplas 1,366 km 


